Information

Registration includes:
e Participation in all lectures

e Interactive Case Discussion

e Seminar compendium

e Catering during the congress

e Get-together on Friday evening

¢ Presentations to download after the congress

Ticket Team Ticket?
Registration Fees' Price/single  Price/additional

delegate delegate (max 4)

Early (until 26 February 2016) 450 € 225 €
Regular (until 27 May 2016) 500 € 250 €
Late (after 27 May 2016) 550 € 275 €
' Registration Fees include VAT 2No further reduction possible

Location
National House of Vinohrady
Namesti Miru 9, 120 53 Prague 2, Czech Republic

Congress Organisation

wikonect GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

P: +49(0)611 949154-20, F: +49(0)611949154-99
info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

Congress Host

med update europe GmbH

Hagenauer StraBe 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden

P: +49(0)6119 45 87 99-0, F: +49(0)611 9 45 87 99-9
info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com

#PUE16
Follow us on Twitter @medupdateeurope
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Scientific Board

Roland Buhl
(Germany)

David M. G. Halpin
(UK)

Marc Humbert
(France)

Walter McNicholas
(Ireland)

Dear Colleagues,

Following the previous successful years, we are pleased to announce the third Pneumo Update Europe,
taking place June 24 & 25, 2016 in Prague.

Last year this congress received a participant evaluation grade of EXCELLENT and we will strive again to
provide delegates with a relevant, educational and compact program — a complete overview of recent
international developments across the broad spectrum of respiratory medicine.

You will receive 14 sessions featuring well-known, global experts, many discussion opportunities with
speakers and other delegates, unbiased Take-Home Messages for you to implement directly into your daily

work, and an extensive print compendium for you to take home.

Submit an ePoster and save on the registration fee! Share current research projects in our Digital Lounge, join
colleagues for Interactive Case Discussions or go head-to-head with our speakers in the Speakers’ Corners.

Interact, engage and get updated!

We are looking forward to welcoming you in Prague — the perfect host for our third go-round!

Sincerely,
TlA Yo P AL
Roland Buhl David M. G. Halpin Marc Humbert Walter McNicholas
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Friday

Refresher Workshops (doors open and registration starts at 8:00)

Welcome

Thoracic Surgery & Lung Transplantation
Gilbert Massard, France

Interstitial Lung Diseases
Luca Richeldi, UK

Speakers' Corners — Break

Asthma
Roland Buhl, Germany

Allergy
Stephen Durham, UK

Speakers’ Corners — Lunch Break

COPD
David Halpin, UK

Sleep Disordered Breathing
Walter McNicholas, Ireland

Speakers’ Corners — Break

Pulmonary Vascular Diseases
Marc Humbert, France

Hot Topic: Functional Imaging
to be determined

Speakers’ Corners — Pneumo Get-together

8:15

9:15

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:00

14:45

15:30

16:00

16:45

17:30
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Saturday
Interactive Case Discussions

Short Break

Oncology
Johan Vansteenkiste, Belgium

Pneumonia
Mark Woodhead, UK

Speakers’ Corners — Break

Pulmonary Endoscopy
Felix Herth, Germany

Tuberculosis & Infection
Christoph Lange, Germany

Speakers’ Corners — Lunch Break — ePoster Awards

Acute Respiratory Failure & Critical Care
Paolo Pelosi, Italy

Key Note
to be determined

Speakers’ Corners — End of Congress

8:00

8:45

9:00

10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:30

14:15

15:00

Pneumo Update Europe 2016 will be submitted to the EBAP for
CME accreditation.



