### Information

#### **Registration includes:**

- Participation in all lectures
- Interactive Case Discussion
- Seminar compendium
- Catering during the congress
- Get-together on Friday evening
- Presentations to download after the congress

Registration Fees <sup>1</sup> Submit an eposter Save 200€	<b>Ticket</b> Price/single delegate	Team Ticket <sup>2</sup> Price/additional delegate (max 4)
Early (until 26 February 2016)	450 €	225€
Regular (until 27 May 2016)	500€	250€
Late (after 27 May 2016)	550€	275€
<sup>1</sup> Registration Fees include VAT <sup>2</sup> No further red	uction possible	

#### Location

National House of Vinohrady Namesti Miru 9, 120 53 Prague 2, Czech Republic

#### **Congress Organisation**

wikonect GmbH Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden P: +49(0)611 949154-20, F: +49(0)611 949154-99 info@wikonect.de, www.wikonect.de

#### **Congress Host**

med update europe GmbH Hagenauer Straße 53, D-65203 Wiesbaden P: +49(0)6119458799-0.F: +49(0)6119458799-9 info@medupdate-europe.com, www.medupdate-europe.com



#PUE16 Follow us on Twitter @medupdateeurope

Registration, information and submission of ePoster: www.pneumo-update-europe.eu



# Pneumo Update Europe 2016 **3<sup>rd</sup> European Update Congress in Pneumology**

Prague, 24–25 June 2016



Media Partner

med **ELSEVIER** Indate europe

**Congress Host** 



### www.pneumo-update-europe.eu

## Dear Colleagues,

Following the previous successful years, we are pleased to announce the third Pneumo Update Europe, taking place June 24 & 25, 2016 in Prague.

Last year this congress received a participant evaluation grade of EXCELLENT and we will strive again to provide delegates with a relevant, educational and compact program – a complete overview of recent international developments across the broad spectrum of respiratory medicine.

You will receive 14 sessions featuring well-known, global experts, many discussion opportunities with speakers and other delegates, unbiased Take-Home Messages for you to implement directly into your daily work, and an extensive print compendium for you to take home.

Submit an ePoster and save on the registration fee! Share current research projects in our Digital Lounge, join colleagues for Interactive Case Discussions or go head-to-head with our speakers in the Speakers' Corners.

Interact, engage and get updated!

We are looking forward to welcoming you in Prague – the perfect host for our third go-round!

Sincerely,

Scientific Board

Roland Buhl

(Germany)

David M.G. Halpin

Marc Humbert

(France)

(UK)

Walter McNicholas (Ireland)

Roland Buhl

David M. G. Halpir

pin

Marc Humbert

Walter McNichola

## Program

	Friday	
	Refresher Workshops (doors open and registration starts at 8:00)	8:15
	Welcome	9:15
	Thoracic Surgery & Lung Transplantation Gilbert Massard, France	9:30
	Interstitial Lung Diseases Luca Richeldi, UK	10:15
	Speakers' Corners – Break	11:00
	Asthma Roland Buhl, Germany	11:30
Y	<b>Allergy</b> Stephen Durham, UK	12:15
	Speakers' Corners – Lunch Break	13:00
0	<b>COPD</b> David Halpin, UK	14:00
Ê	Sleep Disordered Breathing Walter McNicholas, Ireland	14:45
	Speakers' Corners – Break	15:30
<b>*</b>	Pulmonary Vascular Diseases Marc Humbert, France	16:00
!	Hot Topic: Functional Imaging to be determined	16:45
	Speakers' Corners – Pneumo Get-together	17:30

	Saturday	
	Interactive Case Discussions	8:00
	Short Break	8:45
	<b>Oncology</b> Johan Vansteenkiste, Belgium	9:00
V	<b>Pneumonia</b> Mark Woodhead, UK	9:45
	Speakers' Corners – Break	10:30
0	<b>Pulmonary Endoscopy</b> Felix Herth, Germany	11:00
	Tuberculosis & Infection Christoph Lange, Germany	11:45
	Speakers' Corners – Lunch Break – ePoster Awards	12:30
2	Acute Respiratory Failure & Critical Care Paolo Pelosi, Italy	13:30
!	Key Note to be determined	14:15
	Speakers' Corners – End of Congress	15:00

Pneumo Update Europe 2016 will be submitted to the EBAP for CME accreditation.